
 

Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 3/14/19 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Department of Aging and Adult Services 

 
 

Department Contract Representative  Krystle Rowe 

Telephone Number (909) 798-8572 

 
 

Contractor  University of Washington  

Contractor Representative       

Telephone Number       

Contract Term July 1, 2021 through June 30, 2022 

Original Contract Amount $30,000 

Amendment Amount       

Total Contract Amount $30,000 

Cost Center       

 
 

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract: Grant award from the 
University of Washington and in Archstone Foundation funding for ‘The Learning 
Collaborative: Community Partnerships to Improve Depression Care’ to expand and 
improve patient medical, behavioral and social needs to improve care, in the amount of 
$30,000, for the period of July 1, 2021 through June 30, 2022. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

Jacqueline Carey-Wilson, Deputy County 
Counsel 

      

Date    Date    Date  

 
 

 

Contract Number 
      

 
SAP Number 

      


